

## PLAN SNAPSHOT REPORT PA-2025-00167 FOR CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

Plan Type: Pre-Application Review		Project: PR-2024-010456 (PR-202		4-010456)	App Date:	06/07/2025 12/04/2025	
Work Class: Sketch Plan Status: Fees Paid		District: City of All		City of Albuquerque	uquerque		
			Square Feet: 0.00			Completed:	NOT COMPLETED
/aluation: \$0.0	0		Assigned To	:		Approval	
Description: Crea	te One Lot from 3 Existing (	City Lots.				Expire Date:	
Parcel: 101405	643237612803	Address:	611 Trumbull Ave	Se	Zone:		
101405	642337612801		Albuquerque, NM	87102			
101405	642838612814		1424 Edith Ave S Albuquerque, NM				
101405642837612802			1424 Edith Blvd Se Albuquerque, NM 87102				
101405	642838112815 Main		1414 Edith Blvd S				
			Albuquerque, NM	87102			
			1424 Edith Blvd S Albuquerque, NM				
			1416 Edith Blvd S Albuquerque, NM				
Albuquerque, NM 8 Business: (505) 36 Plan Custom Field	2-8903 ALBUQUER Business: (; Is	2QUE, NM 87 505) 255-205	52				
Business: (505) 36	2-8903 ALBUQUER Business: (	2QUE, NM 87 505) 255-205		MX-L - Mixed-Use - Low	Number o	of Existing Lot	53
Business: (505) 36 Plan Custom Field Existing Project Nu Number of Propos	2-8903 ALBUQUER Business: ( is imberPR-2024-010456	20UE, NM 87 505) 255-205 Exist	ing Zoning Area of Site in	MX-L - Mixed-Use - Low Intensity 0.489		of Existing Lot	s3 1414-1424 Edith Blvd SE
Business: (505) 36 Plan Custom Field Existing Project Nu Number of Propos Lots	2-8903 ALBUQUER Business: (4 Is ImberPR-2024-010456 ed 1	20UE, NM 87 505) 255-205 Exist Total Acres	ing Zoning Area of Site in s	Intensity 0.489	Site Addr	ess/Street	1414-1424 Edith Blvd SE
Business: (505) 36 Plan Custom Field Existing Project Nu Number of Propos Lots Site Location Loca	2-8903 ALBUQUER Business: (4 Is ImberPR-2024-010456 ed 1	20UE, NM 87 505) 255-205 Exist Total Acres Case	ing Zoning Area of Site in	Intensity	Site Addr	ress/Street equest an	
Business: (505) 36 Plan Custom Field Existing Project Nu Number of Propos	2-8903 ALBUQUER Business: (f is imberPR-2024-010456 ed 1 ted Trumbull Ave SE and Avenida Cesar Chave: SE	2QUE, NM 87 505) 255-205 Exist Total Acres Case z Squa	ing Zoning Area of Site in s	Intensity 0.489	Site Addr Do you re interprete	ress/Street equest an er for the	1414-1424 Edith Blvd SE
Business: (505) 36 Plan Custom Field Existing Project Nu Number of Propos Lots Site Location Loca Between Streets Square Footage of	2-8903 ALBUQUER Business: (f is imberPR-2024-010456 ed 1 ted Trumbull Ave SE and Avenida Cesar Chave: SE	20UE, NM 87 505) 255-205 Exist Total Acres Case z Squa Prop Subd	ing Zoning Area of Site in s History re Footage of	Intensity 0.489 PS-2024-00100	Site Addr Do you re interprete hearing? Lot and/c	ress/Street equest an er for the or Tract	1414-1424 Edith Blvd SE No 11, 12, 10 * 010 036EASTERN ADD, * 012 036EASTERN ADD 28FT OF W85FT L 12, * 011 036EASTERN ADD, * 012 036EASTERN ADD W 57FT L12, * 012
Business: (505) 36 Plan Custom Field Existing Project Nu Number of Propos Lots Site Location Loca Between Streets Square Footage of Existing Buildings Block Number	2-8903 ALBUQUER Business: (1 is imberPR-2024-010456 ed 1 ted Trumbull Ave SE and Avenida Cesar Chave: SE 0 36	20UE, NM 87 505) 255-205 Exist Total Acres Case z Squa Prop Subd and/c	ing Zoning Area of Site in s History re Footage of osed Buildings livision Name	Intensity 0.489 PS-2024-00100 0	Site Addr Do you re interprete hearing? Lot and/c Number	ress/Street equest an er for the or Tract	1414-1424 Edith Blvd SE No 11, 12, 10 * 010 036EASTERN ADD 28FT 0F W85FT L 12, * 011 036EASTERN ADD V 57FT L12, * 012 036EASTERN ADD E 57F
Business: (505) 36 Plan Custom Field Existing Project Nu Number of Propos Lots Site Location Loca Between Streets Square Footage of Existing Buildings Block Number Existing Zone Dist	2-8903 ALBUQUER Business: (f is imberPR-2024-010456 ed 1 ted Trumbull Ave SE and Avenida Cesar Chave: SE 0 36	2QUE, NM 87 505) 255-205 Exist Total Acres Case Z Squa Prop Subd and/c	ing Zoning Area of Site in s History are Footage of osed Buildings livision Name or Unit Number	Intensity 0.489 PS-2024-00100 0 EASTERN ADDN	Site Addr Do you re interprete hearing? Lot and/c Number Legal De	ress/Street equest an er for the or Tract	1414-1424 Edith Blvd SE No 11, 12, 10 * 010 036EASTERN ADD * 012 036EASTERN ADD 28FT OF W85FT L 12, * 011 036EASTERN ADD V 57FT L12, * 012 036EASTERN ADD E 57F L 12 0.1607, 0.0442, 0.1607,
Business: (505) 36 Plan Custom Field Existing Project Nu Number of Propos Lots Site Location Loca Between Streets Square Footage of Existing Buildings	32-8903   ALBUQUER Business: (f     is	2QUE, NM 87 505) 255-205 Exist Total Acres Case z Squa Prop Subd and/o	ing Zoning Area of Site in s History re Footage of osed Buildings livision Name or Unit Number	Intensity 0.489 PS-2024-00100 0 EASTERN ADDN L-14	Site Addr Do you re interprete hearing? Lot and/c Number Legal De Acreage Commun Area(s)	ress/Street equest an er for the or Tract scription ity Planning Development	1414-1424 Edith Blvd SE No 11, 12, 10 * 010 036EASTERN ADD, * 012 036EASTERN ADD 28FT OF W85FT L 12, * 011 036EASTERN ADD, * 012 036EASTERN ADD V 57FT L12, * 012 036EASTERN ADD E 57F L 12 0.1607, 0.0442, 0.1607, 0.0694, 0.0694

## PLAN SNAPSHOT REPORT (PA-2025-00167)

Standards Subsection	(4-3(D)), Dwelling Unit, Accessory (C) (4-3(F)), Commercial Uses (various) (4-3(D)), Industrial Uses (various) (4-3(E)) DO Administration & Cumulative Impacts Analysis Requirements		Metropolitan South Broadway Redevelopment Area(s)		IDO Administration & Enforcement Name	Railroa Area	Railroad and Spur Small Area	
IDO Administration & Enforcement Subsection			Pre-IDO Zoning District SU-2			NCR		
FEMA Flood Zone	X	Total Number of Dwelling Units	0		Total Gross Square Footage2	0		
Total Gross Square Footage4	0	Total Gross Square Footage	0		Total Gross Square Footage3	0		
Invoice No.	Fee				<b>F A</b>			
INV-00026484	Technology Fee Sketch Plat/Plan Fee		Total for Invoice	e INV-000264	Fee Amoun \$3.50 \$50.00 84 \$53.50	)	Amount Paid \$3.50 \$50.00 \$53.50	
INV-00026484	Technology Fee			e INV-000264 d Total for Pla	\$3.50 \$50.00 84 \$53.50	) ) ) )	\$3.50 \$50.00	
Meeting Type	Technology Fee			d Total for Pla	\$3.50 \$50.00 84 \$53.50 an \$53.50	) ) ) )	\$3.50 \$50.00 \$53.50	
Meeting Type DFT Meeting v.1 Workflow Step / Actio	Technology Fee Sketch Plat/Plan Fee Location Zoom		Grand Scheduled Date 06/18/2025	d Total for Pla	\$3.50 \$50.00 84 \$53.50 an \$53.50	) ) ) )	\$3.50 \$50.00 \$53.50 \$53.50 End Date	
Meeting Type DFT Meeting v.1 Workflow Step / Actio	Technology Fee Sketch Plat/Plan Fee Location Zoom		Grand Scheduled Dat 06/18/2025 Actic	d Total for Pla e Subjea DFT	\$3.50 \$50.00 84 \$53.50 an \$53.50 ct Start Date	) ) ) )	\$3.50 \$50.00 \$53.50 \$53.50 End Date	
Meeting Type DFT Meeting v.1 Workflow Step / Action Application Screening	Technology Fee Sketch Plat/Plan Fee Location Zoom		Grand Scheduled Date 06/18/2025 Action Gene	d Total for Pla e Subjec DFT on Type	\$3.50 \$50.00 84 \$53.50 ct Start Date 06/09/2025	) ) ) ) 12:01	\$3.50 \$50.00 \$53.50 \$53.50 End Date 06/09/2025 12:14	
Meeting Type DFT Meeting v.1 Workflow Step / Actio Application Screening Associate Project	Technology Fee Sketch Plat/Plan Fee Location Zoom n Name g v.1 Number v.1		Grand Scheduled Dat 06/18/2025 Action Gene Hold	d Total for Pla e Subject DFT on Type eric Action	\$3.50 \$50.00 84 \$53.50 ct Start Date 06/09/2025	) ) ) ) 12:01	\$3.50 \$50.00 <b>\$53.50</b> <b>\$53.50</b> <b>End Date</b> 06/09/2025 12:14 06/09/2025 12:01	
Meeting Type DFT Meeting v.1 Workflow Step / Action Application Screening Associate Project I DFT Meeting v.1	Technology Fee Sketch Plat/Plan Fee Location Zoom n Name y v.1 Number v.1		Grand Scheduled Date 06/18/2025 Action Gene Hold Gene	d Total for Pla e Subject DFT on Type eric Action Meeting	\$3.50 \$50.00 84 \$53.50 ct Start Date 06/09/2025	) ) ) ) 12:01	\$3.50 \$50.00 <b>\$53.50</b> <b>\$53.50</b> <b>End Date</b> 06/09/2025 12:14 06/09/2025 12:14	
Meeting Type DFT Meeting v.1 Workflow Step / Actio Application Screening Associate Project DFT Meeting v.1 Screen for Comple	Technology Fee Sketch Plat/Plan Fee Location Zoom n Name g v.1 Number v.1		Grand Scheduled Date 06/18/2025 Action Gene Hold Gene	d Total for Pla e Subject DFT on Type eric Action Meeting eric Action	\$3.50 \$50.00 84 \$53.50 ct Start Date 06/09/2025	) ) ) ) 12:01	\$3.50 \$50.00 <b>\$53.50</b> <b>\$53.50</b> <b>End Date</b> 06/09/2025 12:14 06/09/2025 12:14 06/09/2025 12:14	
Meeting Type DFT Meeting v.1 Workflow Step / Action Application Screening Associate Project I DFT Meeting v.1 Screen for Comple Verify Payment v.1	Technology Fee Sketch Plat/Plan Fee Location Zoom n Name y v.1 Number v.1 eteness v.1 4		Grand Scheduled Date 06/18/2025 Action Generation Hold Generation	d Total for Pla e Subject DFT on Type eric Action Meeting eric Action	\$3.50 \$50.00 84 \$53.50 ct Start Date 06/09/2025	) ) ) ) 12:01	\$3.50 \$50.00 <b>\$53.50</b> <b>\$53.50</b> <b>End Date</b> 06/09/2025 12:14 06/09/2025 12:14 06/09/2025 12:14	



June 9, 2025

Development Facilitation Team City of Albuquerque, Planning Department 600 2<sup>nd</sup> Street NW, Albuquerque NM 87102

**Development Facilitation Team:** 

JAG Planning & Zoning, agent for Shiloh Missionary Baptist Church, respectfully requests your review of a proposed Sketch Plat Application for the location of 608 Avenida Cesar Chavez SE, legally described as **Lots 10 through 12, Block 36, Eastern Addition,** containing approximately .4890 acres. The site is not within an Overlay Zone, as identified within the Integrated Development Ordinance (IDO).

The applicant intends to combine three lots to create one lot as shown on the plat. The proposed legal descriptions for new Lot will be **Lot 12-A**, **Block 36**, **Eastern Addition**.

Thank you for your consideration on this matter. I can be reached at (505) 362-8903 or at jag@jagpandz.com.

Sincerely,

arcia

Jyanita Garcia Principal JAG Planning and Zoning, LLC

	In approving this plat. Public Service Company of New Mexico (PMU), New Mexico GMU, New Mexico	equipment and radiative reasonably measured to provide Coble services. Included, is the right to budd, rebuild, construct, includes a terreve, and the right construct, includes a terreve to the result of the right construct. The result of the right construct, includes a terreve to the result of the right construct, includes a terreve to the right construct. The result is the right construct, the result of the right construct to the right construct. The result of the right construct, the result of the right construct to the right construct. The result of the right construct the right construct the right construct the right construct. The result of the right construct the right construct to the right construct to the right construct to the right construct to the right construct the right construct the right construct to the right construct to the right construct to the right construct to the right constructions of the right constructions of the right construction of the solely responsible for correcting any violation of Ntdivided Electrical State Code by construction of pools, decling or can structures adjacent to or near assertments when one the plot. The sole plot construction of the plot. The result the right constructions of the right constructions of the result to construct the right constructions of results the right constructions of results the right constructions of the result to a result to a result to the right constructions of results the right construct the right constructions of results the right construct to	PUBLC UTLINE EXSENSITIES shown on this plot are granted for the common and joint use of: PUBLC UTLINE EXSENSITIES shown on this plot are granted for the common and joint use of: A. Public Service Company of New Mayico ("PNM"), o New Maxico corporation, (PNM Edetch) for installation, ministrance, and varied of avortand and undarground electrical lines, transformare, and other equipment, and related facilities reasonably necessary to provide electrical services. B. New Maxico Ges Company for installation, maintenance, and service of natural gas lines, volves and other equipment and relative reasonably messary to provide electrical services. B. New Maxico Ges Company for installation, maintenance, and service of such the cover corporation of Aric calculate reasonably messary to provide covers, cover, and the equipment and facilities reasonably messary to provide the cover of the instabilities, maintenance, and service of such the cover of the instabilities.			PURPOSE OF PLAT This pictores been prepared for the purpose of creating one let from three existing lots. NOTES 1. Beerings shown on this pict are New Versico State Plane Gird, Central Zone, N/D 83. Beerings and distances on field measurements mode on the ground.		VICINITY MAP (L-14) NO SOLE
Thomas D. Johnstan, N.M.P.S. No. 14269 Uate	SURCOR'S CERTIFICATE I. Thomas D. Advination, licensed as a Professional Surveyor under the laws of the SI Mexico, do have's previous the plat was prepared by ms or runder my supervisio mesonable for this plat, that it shows all exements of the neored plat and mode me by the title companies of systems of exerct makes the method of the theory of the the companies of the theory of theory of the theory of the theory of theory of th			My Commission expires	Authorized Representative of Shiloh Missionary Baptist Church Dete   ACKNOW EDCOMENT }   STATE OF NEW MEXCO }   COUNTY OF REPRULLO > ss   On this Ferry of   On this Ferry of   Authorized Representative of Shiloh Missionary Baptist Church.	FREE CONSENT The plotting of the property as described above is with the free consent and in accordance with the destree of the undersigned averva(b). Sold overwar(s) warrant(s) that they hold complete and inderesable title in the simple to the land suddrived.		COUNTY CLERK RECORDING LARE. HERE SURVEY LEGAL DESCRIPTION Lots numbered Ten (10), Eleven (11), and Tweive (12), in Block numbered Thirty-six (35), EASTERN ADDITION to the City of Albuquerque. New Mexico, as the same is shown and designated on the Map of and Adrition, filed in the office of the Probust Clark and E-Offrica Reacrate of Bernalillo County, New Mexico, on May 31, 1882, in Plat Book C1, folio 171.
	ALBUQ ALBUQ ALBUQ ALBUQ ALBUQ ALBUQ HONE: SLOW ALBUQ HONE: SLOW HONE: SLOW	Planning Department Date	Parks and Represibin Department Date   AMAFCA Date   City Engineering Date   Code Enforcement Date		City Surveyor Dete Hydrology Dete Troffic Engineering, Transportation Division Dote	New Merico Gas Company Dote       Devest Corporation D/B/A Centurylink QC     Date       Connest     Cancest     Date	PROLECT NUMBER: Application Number: Utility Company Approvals: PNM Electric Services Date	LOT 12-A, BLOCK 36 EASTERN ADDITION A REPLAT OF THE LOTS 10, 11, & 12 BLOCK 36, EASTERN ADDITION WITHIN PROJECTED SECTION 29, T. 10 N., R. 3 E., N.M.P.M. TOWN OF ALBUQUERQUE GRANT ALBUQUERQUE, BERNALILO COUNTY, NEW MEXICO MAY 2025

BOULEVARD S. E. EDITH R. O. W. ) (60' ( 300.00' ) 300.00' N 01° 13' 43" W S 88' 46' 17" W N 88° 46' 17" E LOT 8. BLOCK 36 EASTERN ADDITION (REC. 5/31/1882 VOL CI, FOLD 171) TRUMBULL AVENUE (60' R. O. W.) LOT LINE ELIMANTED BY THES PLAT LOT 12-LOT LINE ELIMINATED BY THIS PUT ( 0.4890 ac. ) 107 10 L07 11 LOT 1 2 COUNTY CLERK RECORDING LABEL HERE ⊳ ( 142.00<sup>°</sup> ) 142.00<sup>°</sup> 142.00' (142.00') 150.00 ( 150.00 S.E. S 01' 13' 43" E ALLEY 7 1 6' ACS MONUMENT "25-29" STOR 32" Connac-to-grad: 0.0390/051252 MOREM Andle: -001 322/29 NASP Central: 0.01322/29 NASP Central: 0.01322/29 A REPLAT OF THE LOTS 10, 11, & 12 BLOCK 36, EASTERN ADDITION WITHIN PROJECTED SECTION 29, T. 10 N., R. 3 E., N.M.P.M. TOWN OF ALBUQUERQUE GRANT ALBUQUERQUE, BERNALILLO COUNTY, NEW MEXICO LOCATION: SECTION 29, TION, RJE SUBDIVISION: EASTERN NDEXING INFORMATION FOR COUNTY CLERK OWNER: SHILOH MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH THOM 14269 EASTERN ADDITION NO 1609 2nd STREET NW ALBUQUERQUE, N.M. 87102 PHONE: (505) 255-2052 FAX: (505) 255-2052 DRAWN: L J P SCALE: | FILE NO. CHECKED: T D J SP10124.DWG 27 MAY 2025 SHEET 2 OF 2 MAY 2025 A, BLOCK 36 © FOUND/SET MONUMENT LEGEND: A: SET #4 REBAR WITH CAP "WAYJOHN PS 14269" B: SET PK NAIL AND DISK "WAYJOHN PS 14269" SCALE: 1" = 30' SURVEYING 1 INCH = 30 FEET (A) SP-1-01-2024 60 -INC



